



# RAMEN BAR

**YOUR CHOICE OF BROTH FLAVOR:** Beef | Chicken | Onion | Pork

## VEGETABLE

Corn, bamboo shoots, spinach, nori, shiitake mushrooms, fried shallots, bean sprouts

## TANTANMEN STYLE

Spicy ground pork, green onions, shiitake mushrooms, bok choy, sesame oil, toasted sesame seeds

## MEAT COMBO

Spicy ground pork, pork chashu, thinly sliced prime rib, seasoned egg\*, green onions

## SPICY SET

Spicy ground pork, jalapeños, chili oil, red pepper powder, kimchi, fried garlic, seasoned egg\*

## SEAFOOD MEDLEY

Shrimp, bay scallops, red crab meat, nori, green onion, Kewpie mayo

## BEEF SET

Thinly sliced prime rib, bean sprouts, bok choy, seasoned egg\*, fried shallots

## CLASSIC RAMEN

Pork chashu, bean sprouts, spinach, green onions, seasoned egg\*, nori

## WONTON SET

Pork and shrimp wonton, bok choy, green onions, bean sprouts, sesame oil

## BARE NOODLE BOWL

No toppings

## RICE BOWLS

### CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Teriyaki chicken, rice, bok choy, Asian cabbage slaw

### PRIME RIB GYÚDON (BEEF) AND ONION

Sweet and savory beef, rice, bok choy, Asian cabbage slaw, pickled ginger

### TERIYAKI PORK CHASHU

Teriyaki pork chashu, rice, bok choy, Asian cabbage slaw

### PRIME RIB INSTANT NOODLE PHO

Thinly sliced prime rib, sliced jalapeños, bean sprouts, Thai basil, cilantro, lime

### ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD

Cabbage slaw, teriyaki chicken, green onions, wonton strips, crispy noodles, toasted almonds, mandarin oranges, sesame dressing

## SNACKS

POCKY

YANYAN CHOCOLATE

COCONUT ROLLS

\*Seasoned eggs are soaked in sake (15.6% ABV) after they are cooked.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Food Allergy Disclaimer - Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens. While we take steps to minimize risk and safely handle the foods that contain potential allergens, please be advised that cross-contamination may occur as factors beyond our control may alter the formulations of the food we serve or manufacturers may change their ingredients. Please inform your server if you have a food allergy. Tulalip Resort Casino will not assume any liability for adverse reactions.

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

## BOTTLED DRINKS

GOLD LEAF SWEET GREEN TEA  
OR UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

ORANGE, PINEAPPLE OR  
STRAWBERRY FANTA

COKE, COKE ZERO OR SPRITE

## FRUIT TEA POPPING BOBA